TOOLS FOR THE BRAVE
June 27, 2026, 21:00h Page 1 of 1
VITO - Tools for the brave | Subject to correction or change without prior notice. vito-tools.com
FOLDING STAIR CLIMBING SACK
TRUCK 150 KG
VICTDE150
Featuring a sturdy, foldable frame, this sack truck can be easily
stored in small spaces and is a safe and practical transport solution
for overcoming uneven steps. To make it easier to move loads in
areas with steps, this model is equipped with 2 triple swivel wheels
for going up and down stairs, 2 side guards to protect the goods
from contact with the wheels and a textured base with an anti-slip
effect.
Key features
> Capacity to transport loads up to 150kg;
> Iron frame: ideal for delivering goods and/or orders without much
effort;
> Easy transport and storage;
> 2 triple swivel wheels for going up/down stairs;
> 2 side wheel guards to protect against falls;
> Textured toe plate with non-slip effect.
Specifications
Foldable Sim
Support base dimensions 310x290 mm
Wheels 2x3 (rubber)
Wheels diameter 150mm
Height 720 mm
Length 470 mm
Product weight 11.642 kg
Weight with packaging 12.784 kg
Width 250 mm
Maximum rated load < 150Kg